
DRESSAGE PRO ELITE BJ 01

LE MANS BOULERIE JUMP DRESSAGE

16-janv.-2020 - 19-janv.-2020

M : Andree Bodeau

C : Jean Pierre Tuloup

E : Serge Kaczor

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 2 A

JUGES

N°4 - Pro 2 A

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

GRAND HALL Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

17-janv.-2020

80

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 ZENITH DU FEUILLARD Marc BOBLET 67,500%

 (1)

-

-

66,711%

 (1)

772,50

 (1)

69,079%

122,50-

-
- / -

80€

67,763

-

2 GESSO Celine MICHAUD 64,211%

 (2)

-

-

64,868%

 (2)

732,00

 (2)

63,553%

118,00-

-
- / -

-

64,211

-
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